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SPIDER 3319
Joe Colombo
1965

Floor lamp giving direct light, lacquered metal base, 
chromium-plated stem, adjustable re�ector in lacquered 
aluminium.

indoor - floor lamp

26x10x151 cm / 10,2”x3,9x59,4”
0,0392 m³ / 1,38 ft³
5 kg / 11,02 lb

black on/off switch

1 x max 48 W - G9

equipped with bulb

black cable

Note: lamp compatible with LED bulbs (according to the market 
availability and without changes to the standard product)

metal/aluminium

DIMENSIONS MATERIALS COLORS

MARKS FURTHER INFORMATIONBULBS

class I

PACKAGING TYPE PHOTOMETRIC CURVE

dimensions
volume
weight

external lacquered black        
inner white                  

external mustard yellow
inner white

RAL9005
RAL9003

RAL8001
RAL9003


